First Time Fill Rate

DEALERSHIP NAME

First time fill rate

DATE

# OF RO'S

RO’s Filled 1st
Time (Right
Away)

RO’s Filled the
same day Same
Day

RO’s Not
Filled Same
Day

Actual 1st
Time Fill
Rate %

3/1/2023

18

18

18

1

100.00%

3/2/2023

49

33

33

16

67.35%

3/3/2023

62

48

48

14

77.42%

3/4/2023

60

41

41

19

68.33%

3/7/2023

42

24

24

18

57.14%

3/8/2023

53

35

35

18

66.04%

3/9/2023

53

38

38

15

71.70%

3/10/2023

75

52

52

23

69.33%

3/13/2023

53

43

43

10

81.13%

3/14/2023

75

51

51

23

68.00%

3/15/2023

68

48

48

19

70.59%

Totals

70.89%

















































































































































































































































