

First Time Fill Rate

DEALERSHIP NAME		First time fill rate			
DATE	# OF RO'S	RO's Filled 1st Time (Right Away)	RO's Filled the same day Same Day	RO's Not Filled Same Day	Actual 1st Time Fill Rate %
3/1/2023	18	18	18	1	100.00%
3/2/2023	49	33	33	16	67.35%
3/3/2023	62	48	48	14	77.42%
3/4/2023	60	41	41	19	68.33%
3/7/2023	42	24	24	18	57.14%
3/8/2023	53	35	35	18	66.04%
3/9/2023	53	38	38	15	71.70%
3/10/2023	75	52	52	23	69.33%
3/13/2023	53	43	43	10	81.13%
3/14/2023	75	51	51	23	68.00%
3/15/2023	68	48	48	19	70.59%
Totals	608	431			70.89%





























































































































































